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Bingham Township Planning Commission 

2024 Schedule of Regular Meetings 

 

The regular meetings of the Bingham Township Planning Commission are normally be held at the 

Bingham Township Hall, 7171 S. Center Highway, Traverse City, MI  49684 on the first Thursday of 

each month at 6:30 p.m. as shown below, unless rescheduled. 

 

Re-scheduled, postponed, special meetings, Public Notices, meeting agendas and packets will be posted 

on the Bingham Township Website:  

https://www.leelanau.cc/binghamtwp.asp 

 

For the safety of Planning Commission members, staff, and the general public, meetings may be 

postponed due to weather advisories and/or hazardous travel conditions. Postponed meetings will 

usually be posted on the township website and the meeting location by 3:00 p.m. on the day of the 

meeting. Any Public Hearings postponed by weather will be resumed at the next regular meeting unless 

a special meeting is scheduled. 

         

Day  Meeting Date  Time    

Thursday January 11, 2024 6:30 PM   

Thursday February 1, 2024 6:30 PM   

Thursday March 7, 2024  6:30 PM   

Thursday April 4, 2024  6:30 PM 

Thursday May 2, 2024  6:30 PM  

Thursday June 6, 2024  6:30 PM 

No meeting scheduled for July 2024 at this time 

Thursday August 1, 2024 6:30 PM  

Thursday September 5, 2024 6:30 PM  

Thursday October 3, 2024 6:30 PM  

Thursday November 7, 2024 6:30 PM  

Thursday  December 5, 2024 6:30 PM  

 
General items for distribution to the Planning Commission must be submitted at least 10 days prior to the meeting. 

Refer to the Bingham Township Zoning Ordinance for submittal requirements on Site Plan Review, Special Use Permits, and Zoning 

Amendments.  Items for distribution to the Commission should be submitted to:  

 

 

Suttons Bay/Bingham Office of Planning & Zoning 

95 W. Fourth Street 

PO Box 457 

Suttons Bay, MI 49682 

(231) 271-2722 Ext 3 

zoningadmin@suttonsbaytwp.com 

 

  


